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ANZAC Day

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Federation 
Opens

Federation
Open Day 
(TBC)

Semester 1  (2207)
Enrol/O-Week Mon 14 Mar – Fri 18 Mar
Lecture Period Mon 21 Mar – Fri 10 Jun
Census Date Fri 15 April 2022
*Withdrawal Date Fri 27 May
SWOT Vac Sat 11 Jun – Tue 14 Jun
Exams Wed 15 Jun – Sat 25 Jun
Supp Exams Mon 18 Jul – Fri 22 Jul
Publication Date Mon 11 July 2022

Trimester Partner Semester Dates

EX

Semester 2  (2217)
Enrol/O-Week Mon 11 Jul – Fri 15 Jul
Lecture Period Mon 18 Jul – Fri 7 Oct
Census Date Fri 12 August 2022
*Withdrawal Date Fri  23 September
SWOT Vac Sat 8 Oct – Tue 11 Oct
Exams Wed 12 Oct – Sat 22 Oct
Supp Exams Mon 14 Nov – Fri 18 Nov
Publication Date Mon 7 November 2022

Summer Semester (2227)
Enrol/O-Week Mon 7 Nov – Fri 11 Nov 2022
Lecture Period Mon 14 Nov – Fri 10 Feb 2023
Census Date Fri 9 December 2022
*Withdrawal Date Fri 28 January 2023
SWOT Vac Sat 11 Feb – Tue 14 Feb 2023
Exams Wed 15 Feb – Sat 25 Feb 2023
Supp Exams Mon 20 Mar – Fri 24 Mar 2023
Publication Date Tues 14 March 2023

TAFE Partner & Victorian Campus’ Semester Dates
Semester 1  (2205)
O-Week Mon 21 Feb – Fri 25 Feb
Lecture Period 1 Mon 28 Feb – Fri 8 Apr
Census Date Thurs 31 March 2022
Lecture Break Mon 11 Apr – Mon 25 Apr
Lecture Period 2 Mon 26 Apr – Fri 3 Jun
SWOT Vac Mon 6 Jun – Fri 10 Jun
Exams Tues 14 Jun – Mon 27 Jun
Supp Exams Mon 18 Jul – Fri 22 Jul
Publication Date Mon 11 July 2022

Semester 2  (2220)
O-Week Mon  18 Jul – Fri  22 Jul
Lecture Period 1 Mon 25 Jul – Fri 16 Sep
Census Date Wed 31 August 2022
Lecture Break Mon 19 Sep – Fri 30 Sep
Lecture Period 2 Mon 3 Oct – Fri 28 Oct
SWOT Vac Mon 31 Oct – Fri 4 Nov
Exams Mon 7 Nov – Fri 18 Nov
Supp Exams Mon 12 Dec – Fri 16 Dec
Publication Date Mon 5 December 2022

Chinese Partner 
Semester Dates

Semester 1  [2022/23] (2223)
Lecture Period Mon 29 Aug – Fri 23 Dec 2022
Census Date Fri 23 September 2022
SWOT Vac Mon 26 Dec  – Fri 30 Dec 2022
Exams Mon 2 Jan – Fri 13 Jan 2023
Supp Exams Mon 6 Feb – Fri 10 Feb 2023
Publication Date Mon 30 January 2023 

           2220           TAFE Partner      / Mt Helen            Exams               2220

      2207               Partner              Exams              2207              Partner               Exams

  2207               Partner      Exams                 2207

       2227            Enrolment  /      Orientation          Partners              2227

     2207            Enrolment  /      Orientation         Partners              2207

Queen’s 
Birthday

     2217           Enrolment  /      Orientation          Partners            2217

 

Grand Final Eve
  2217               Partner                 Exams            2217              Partner               Exams

  2217               Partner      Exams                 2217

       2127              Partner             Exams          2127               Partner               Exams

  2127               Partner      Exams                 2127

     2203               China               Exams               2203               China                  Exams              2203
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       2205           TAFE Partner      / Mt Helen            Exams              2205

 

Boxing Day 

       2205           TAFE Partner      / Mt Helen           Exams
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2022 Partner Wall Planner

     2220            Enrolment /       Orientation     TAFE/Mt Helen       2220              
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Xmas Day hol.

     2205          Enrolment   /      Orientation     TAFE/Mt Helen        2205  

        2205 Exams      

Australia Day 

     2123               China               Exams               2123               China                  Exams             2123

  2123               China               Exams               2123              China                  Exams              2123

Partners
China Partners
TAFE Partners

Public Holidays / Federation closed

Lecture break – Partners
Enrolment/O Week 

Lecture break – TAFE Partners
Census date
Moodle outage for upgrade 1am-8am
Moodle maintenance 5am-8am

30 

Semester 1  [2021/22] (2123)
Lecture Period Mon 30 Aug – Fri 24 Dec 2021
Census Date Fri 24 September 2021
SWOT Vac Mon 27 Dec ‘21 – Fri 31 Dec 2021
Exams Mon 3 Jan – Fri 14 Jan 2022
Supp Exams Mon 7 Feb – Fri 11 Feb 2022
Publication Date Mon 31 January 2022 

New Year

Semester 2  [2022] (2203)
Lecture Period Mon 28 Feb – Fri 24 Jun
Census Date Fri 25 March 2022

Results
2123

published

Week 11
2127

Results
2205/07

 published

 

Results
2217 

 published

Easter Tuesday

Semester 2 (cont.) [2022] (2203)
SWOT Vac Mon 27 Jun – Fri 1 Jul
Exams  Mon 4 Jul – Fri 15 Jul
Supp Exams Mon 8 Aug – Fri 12 Aug
Publication Date Mon 1 Aug 2022
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